
Date Time Event

Fall MAP Growth testing

Fall MAP Growth testing

Fall MAP Growth testing

1 

2 

3 

4 

7 

10 

21 

22 

23 

August 2023
Tuesday

August 2023
Wednesday

August 2023
Thursday

August 2023
Friday

August 2023
Monday

August 2023
Thursday

August 2023
Monday

August 2023
Tuesday

August 2023
Wednesday

09:00 AM - 10:30 AM

Summary:Orientation for 6th grade students
Category: 2023-2024 School Calendar

11:00 AM - 12:30 PM

Summary:Orientation for 7th grade students
Category: 2023-2024 School Calendar

01:00 PM - 02:30 PM

Summary:orientation for 8th grade students
Category: 2023-2024 School Calendar

09:00 AM - 10:30 AM

Summary:Orientation for 3rd grade students
Category: 2023-2024 School Calendar

11:00 AM - 12:30 PM

Summary:Orientation for 4th grade students
Category: 2023-2024 School Calendar

01:00 PM - 02:30 PM

Summary:Orientation for 5th grade students
Category: 2023-2024 School Calendar

09:00 AM - 10:30 AM

Summary:Orientation for KG students
Category: 2023-2024 School Calendar

11:00 AM - 12:30 PM

Summary:Orientation for 1st grade students
Category: 2023-2024 School Calendar

01:00 PM - 02:30 PM

Summary:Orientation for 2nd grade students
Category: 2023-2024 School Calendar

09:00 AM - 10:30 AM

Summary:Orientation for 9-12 grade students
Category: 2023-2024 School Calendar

10:00 AM - 11:30 PM

Summary:Orientation for PK students
Category: 2023-2024 School Calendar

All Day Event

Summary:
Category: 2023-2024 School Calendar

All Day Event

Summary:Fall MAP Growth testing
Category: 2023-2024 School Calendar

All Day Event

Summary:Fall MAP Growth testing
Category: 2023-2024 School Calendar

All Day Event

Summary:Fall MAP Growth testing
Category: 2023-2024 School Calendar

Orientation for 6th grade students

Orientation for 7th grade students

Orientation for 8th grade students

Orientation for 3rd grade students

Orientation for 4th grade students

Orientation for 5th grade students

Orientation for KG students

Orientation for 1st grade students

Orientation for 2nd grade students

Orientation for 9-12 grade students

Orientation for PK students

1st day of school for all students

1st day of school for all students



24 

25 

28 

29 

30 

31 

1 

4 

12 

13 

16 

23 

24 

18 

August 2023
Thursday

August 2023
Friday

August 2023
Monday

August 2023
Tuesday

August 2023
Wednesday

August 2023
Thursday

September 2023
Friday

September 2023
Monday

October 2023
Thursday

October 2023
Friday

October 2023
Monday

Thursday

Friday

Monday

All Day Event

Summary:Fall MAP Growth testing
Category: 2023-2024 School Calendar

All Day Event

Summary:Fall MAP Growth testing
Category: 2023-2024 School Calendar

All Day Event

Summary:Fall MAP Growth testing
Category: 2023-2024 School Calendar

All Day Event

Summary:Fall MAP Growth testing
Category: 2023-2024 School Calendar

All Day Event

Summary:Fall MAP Growth testing
Category: 2023-2024 School Calendar

All Day Event

Summary:Fall MAP Growth testing
Category: 2023-2024 School Calendar

All Day Event

Summary:Fall MAP Growth testing
Category: 2023-2024 School Calendar

All Day Event

Summary:
Category: 2023-2024 School Calendar

All Day Event

Summary:End of 1st marking period
Category: 2023-2024 School Calendar

All Day Event

Summary:Beginning of 2nd marking period
Category: 2023-2024 School Calendar

All Day Event

Summary:
Category: 2023-2024 School Calendar

All Day Event

Summary:
Category: 2023-2024 School Calendar

All Day Event

Summary:
Category: 2023-2024 School Calendar

All Day Event

Summary:UN Arabic Language Day- Subject to change
Category: 2023-2024 School Calendar

Fall MAP Growth testing

Fall MAP Growth testing

Fall MAP Growth testing

Fall MAP Growth testing

Fall MAP Growth testing

Fall MAP Growth testing

Date Time Event

Fall MAP Growth testing

Date Time Event
End of 1st marking period

Beginning of 2nd marking period

Date Time Event

Date Time Event
UN Arabic Language Day

Labor day

Student holiday/Teacher workday

Thanksgiving holiday

Thanksgiving holiday

School closed for Labor day

Student holiday/Teacher workday. No classes for students

School closed for Thanksgiving holiday

School closed for Thanksgiving holiday

November 2023

November 2023

December 2023



19 

20 

25 

26 

27 

28 

29 

30 

31 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

8 

December 2023

December 2023

December 2023

December 2023

December 2023

December 2023

December 2023

December 2023

December 2023

Tuesday

Wednesday

Monday

Tuesday

Wednesday

Thursday

Friday

Saturday

Sunday

January 2024
Monday

January 2024
Tuesday

January 2024
Wednesday

January 2024
Thursday

January 2024
Friday

January 2024
Monday

All Day Event

Summary:End of 2nd marking period
Category: 2023-2024 School Calendar

All Day Event

Summary:Beginning of 3rd marking period
Category: 2023-2024 School Calendar

All Day Event

Summary:
Category: 2023-2024 School Calendar

All Day Event

Summary:
Category: 2023-2024 School Calendar

All Day Event

Summary:
Category: 2023-2024 School Calendar

All Day Event

Summary:
Category: 2023-2024 School Calendar

All Day Event

Summary:
Category: 2023-2024 School Calendar

All Day Event

Summary:
Category: 2023-2024 School Calendar

All Day Event

Summary:
Category: 2023-2024 School Calendar

All Day Event

Summary:
Category: 2023-2024 School Calendar

All Day Event

Summary:
Category: 2023-2024 School Calendar

All Day Event

Summary:
Category: 2023-2024 School Calendar

All Day Event

Summary:
Category: 2023-2024 School Calendar

All Day Event

Summary:
Category: 2023-2024 School Calendar

All Day Event

Summary:
Category: 2023-2024 School Calendar

End of 2nd marking period

Beginning of 3rd marking period

Date Time Event

Winter break

Winter break

Winter break

Winter break

Winter break

Winter break

Winter break

Winter break

Winter break

Winter break

Winter break

Winter break

Student holiday/Teacher workday

School closed for winter break

School closed for winter break

School closed for winter break

School closed for winter break

School closed for winter break

School closed for winter break

School closed for winter break

School closed for winter break

School closed for winter break

School closed for winter break

School closed for winter break

School closed for winter break

Student holiday/Teacher workday. No classes for students



12 

22 

23 

24 

25 

26 

29 

30 

31 

1 

2 

7 

11 

January 2024
Friday

January 2024
Monday

January 2024
Tuesday

January 2024
Wednesday

January 2024
Thursday

January 2024
Friday

January 2024
Monday

January 2024
Tuesday

January 2024
Wednesday

February 2024
Thursday

February 2024
Friday

March 2024
Thursday

March 2024
Monday

All Day Event

Summary:Field Day- subject to change
Category: 2023-2024 School Calendar

All Day Event

Summary:Winter MAP Testing
Category: 2023-2024 School Calendar

All Day Event

Summary:Winter MAP Testing
Category: 2023-2024 School Calendar

All Day Event

Summary:Winter MAP Testing
Category: 2023-2024 School Calendar

All Day Event

Summary:Winter MAP Testing
Category: 2023-2024 School Calendar

All Day Event

Summary:Winter MAP Testing
Category: 2023-2024 School Calendar

All Day Event

Summary:Winter MAP Testing
Category: 2023-2024 School Calendar

All Day Event

Summary:Winter MAP Testing
Category: 2023-2024 School Calendar

All Day Event

Summary:Winter MAP Testing
Category: 2023-2024 School Calendar

All Day Event

Summary:Winter MAP Testing
Category: 2023-2024 School Calendar

All Day Event

Summary:World Hijab Day
Category: 2023-2024 School Calendar

All Day Event

Summary:Winter MAP Testing
Category: 2023-2024 School Calendar

All Day Event

Summary:End of 3rd marking period
Category: 2023-2024 School Calendar

All Day Event

Summary:Beginning of 4th marking period
Category: 2023-2024 School Calendar

All Day Event

Summary:Ramadan starts
Category: 2023-2024 School Calendar

Field Day

Winter MAP Testing

Winter MAP Testing

Winter MAP Testing

Winter MAP Testing

Winter MAP Testing

Winter MAP Testing

Winter MAP Testing

Winter MAP Testing

Date Time Event
Winter MAP Testing

World Hijab Day

Winter MAP Testing

End of 3rd marking period

Date Time Event
Beginning of 4th marking period

Ramadan starts



15 

29 

30 

31 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

8 

9 

10 

11 

March 2024
Friday

March 2024
Friday

March 2024
Saturday

March 2024
Sunday

April 2024
Monday

April 2024
Tuesday

April 2024
Wednesday

April 2024
Thursday

April 2024
Friday

April 2024
Saturday

April 2024
Sunday

April 2024
Monday

April 2024
Tuesday

April 2024
Wednesday

April 2024
Thursday

All Day Event

Summary:
Category: 2023-2024 School Calendar

All Day Event

Summary:
Category: 2023-2024 School Calendar

All Day Event

Summary:
Category: 2023-2024 School Calendar

All Day Event

Summary:
Category: 2023-2024 School Calendar

All Day Event

Summary:
Category: 2023-2024 School Calendar

All Day Event

Summary:
Category: 2023-2024 School Calendar

All Day Event

Summary:
Category: 2023-2024 School Calendar

All Day Event

Summary:
Category: 2023-2024 School Calendar

All Day Event

Summary:
Category: 2023-2024 School Calendar

All Day Event

Summary:
Category: 2023-2024 School Calendar

All Day Event

Summary:
Category: 2023-2024 School Calendar

All Day Event

Summary:
Category: 2023-2024 School Calendar

All Day Event

Summary:
Category: 2023-2024 School Calendar

All Day Event

Summary:
Category: 2023-2024 School Calendar

All Day Event

Summary:
Category: 2023-2024 School Calendar

Student holiday/Teacher workday

Ramadan break

Ramadan break

Ramadan break

Ramadan break

Ramadan break

Ramadan break

Ramadan break

Ramadan break

Ramadan break

Ramadan break

Ramadan break

Ramadan break

Eid al Fitr

Eid al Fitr

Student holiday/Teacher workday. No classes for students

School closed for last 10 days of Ramadan

School closed for last 10 days of Ramadan

School closed for last 10 days of Ramadan

School closed for last 10 days of Ramadan

School closed for last 10 days of Ramadan

School closed for last 10 days of Ramadan

School closed for last 10 days of Ramadan

School closed for last 10 days of Ramadan

School closed for last 10 days of Ramadan

School closed for last 10 days of Ramadan

School closed for last 10 days of Ramadan

School closed for last 10 days of Ramadan

School closed for Eid al Fitr

School closed for Eid al Fitr

Date Time Event



12 

6 

7 

8 

9 

10 

13 

14 

15 

16 

17 

22 

23 

April 2024
Friday

May 2024
Monday

May 2024
Tuesday

May 2024
Wednesday

May 2024
Thursday

May 2024
Friday

May 2024
Monday

May 2024
Tuesday

May 2024
Wednesday

May 2024
Thursday

May 2024
Friday

May 2024
Wednesday

May 2024
Thursday

All Day Event

Summary:
Category: 2023-2024 School Calendar

All Day Event

Summary:Spring MAP Testing
Category: 2023-2024 School Calendar

All Day Event

Summary:Spring MAP Testing
Category: 2023-2024 School Calendar

All Day Event

Summary:Spring MAP Testing
Category: 2023-2024 School Calendar

All Day Event

Summary:Spring MAP Testing
Category: 2023-2024 School Calendar

All Day Event

Summary:Spring MAP Testing
Category: 2023-2024 School Calendar

All Day Event

Summary:Spring MAP Testing
Category: 2023-2024 School Calendar

All Day Event

Summary:Spring MAP Testing
Category: 2023-2024 School Calendar

All Day Event

Summary:Spring MAP Testing
Category: 2023-2024 School Calendar

All Day Event

Summary:Spring MAP Testing
Category: 2023-2024 School Calendar

All Day Event

Summary:Spring MAP Testing
Category: 2023-2024 School Calendar

All Day Event

Summary:
Category: 2023-2024 School Calendar

10:00 AM - 11:30 AM

10:00 AM - 11:30 AM

Category: 2023-2024 School Calendar

Summary:
Category: 2023-2024 School Calendar

Eid al Fitr

Last day for VPKC

School closed for Eid al Fitr

Last day for VPKC

Date Time Event

Spring MAP Testing

Spring MAP Testing

Spring MAP Testing

Spring MAP Testing

Spring MAP Testing

Spring MAP Testing

Spring MAP Testing

Spring MAP Testing

Spring MAP Testing

Spring MAP Testing

Summary:

KG-5th gr Year end awards

High School graduation & 6th-8th year end program

KG-5th gr Year end awards    Location: Multipurpose room

High School graduation & 6th-8th year end program  Location: Multipurpose room



24 

27 

10 

11 

12 

13 

14 

17 

18 

19 

20 

21 

May 2024
Friday

May 2024
Monday

June 2024
Monday

June 2024
Tuesday

June 2024
Wednesday

June 2024
Thursday

June 2024
Friday

June 2024
Monday

June 2024
Tuesday

June 2024
Wednesday

June 2024
Thursday

June 2024
Friday

All Day Event

Summary:End of 4th marking period
Category: 2023-2024 School Calendar

All Day Event

Summary:
Category: 2023-2024 School Calendar

All Day Event

Summary:
Category: 2023-2024 School Calendar

All Day Event

Summary:
Category: 2023-2024 School Calendar

All Day Event

Summary:
Category: 2023-2024 School Calendar

All Day Event

Summary:
Category: 2023-2024 School Calendar

All Day Event

Summary:
Category: 2023-2024 School Calendar

All Day Event

Summary:
Category: 2023-2024 School Calendar

All Day Event

Summary:
Category: 2023-2024 School Calendar

All Day Event

Summary:
Category: 2023-2024 School Calendar

All Day Event

Summary:
Category: 2023-2024 School Calendar

All Day Event

Summary:
Category: 2023-2024 School Calendar

All Day Event

Summary:
Category: 2023-2024 School Calendar

End of 4th marking period

Date Time                                               Event

Last day of school

Memorial Day holiday

Office closed

Office closed

Office closed

Office closed

Office closed

Eid al Adha

Office closed

Office closed

Office closed

Office closed

Last day of school

Office closed for Memorial Day holiday

Office closed

Office closed

Office closed

Office closed

Office closed

Office closed for Eid al Adha

Office closed

Office closed

Office closed

Office closed


